comprised of this Proposal, its Attachments, and other Contract Documents incorporated by reference.
Therefore, we propose to change the following:

01 - General Conditions

1. OH&P

2. Insurance

3. Bond

4. Field Engineer

16 - Electrical

1. Electrical

Price: $ 72,968.00 Seventy Two Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Eight Dollars and Zero Cents

Time: The duration of the Work to achieve Substantial Completion will be UNCHANGED.

Clarification(s): None.

Expiration: This Proposal shall remain open for 30 calendar day(s).

Please contact me at 407.321.8410 or via e-mail wmacon@whartonsmith.com if you have any questions